SYLVANIA Lamps
ULTRA LED™ High Wattage High Bay Retrofit
LED572R2   3-22
Application
ULTRA LED High Bay lamps are ideal replacements for HID
indoor high bay applications including retail, factory, garage,
warehouse, and other industrial settings.

 — Lamp operates directly on line voltage, 120-277Vac
*UL1598C and UL1993
Ordering Guide
LED XXX HIBAY UNV 8 XX WH MOG
Product Name
LED = LED Technology
Wattage
140 = 140 Watts
160 = 160 Watts
Application
HIBAY = Intended for
High Bay Applications
Voltage
UNV=120-277V
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Color / Finish
WH = White
Base Type
MOG = Mogul Base
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Total
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) CRI
Color
Temperature
Distribution
(Beam Angle)
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW DLC
41413 LED140HIBAYUNV840WHMOG 140 120-277 >80 4000K 110° 19,600 140 Premium
41414 LED140HIBAYUNV850WHMOG 140 120-277 >80 5000K 110° 20,300 145 Premium
41415 LED160HIBAYUNV840WHMOG 160 120-277 >80 4000K 110° 23,200 145 Premium
41416 LED160HIBAYUNV850WHMOG 160 120-277 >80 5000K 110° 25,000 156 Premium
9.61
(244±4)
ø9.06
(230±2)
ø9.06
(230±2)
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Accessories
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Description
41146 LED/HIDR/SENSORMICROWAVE/MOT/DAY Microwave sensor for HIDr products
41145 LED/HIDR/REMOTE Remote Control for sensor NAED 41146
Sensor Remote Safety Cable*
*included with every 80W, 100W or 120W unit